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X experimental; special; zero hour;
exchange; explosive; extension;

X reactance

XB crossbar

Xber December

X-connection between two points

xcpt except

Xe xenon

XF experimental fighter aircraft; extra fine
Xfer transfer

XFMR Transformer

xhst exhaust

xhvy extra heavy

XI Inductive reactance

XL extra large

Xm magnetic susceptibility (Elec.Eng.)
XM-130 light-weight airbomne gun 30mm

Xm-134 anti-aircraft telescope
XM-144 grenade launcher 40mm
XM-I58 airbomne rocket 70mm
XM-198 towed 155 gun
XM-522 30mm round

XM-790 25 mm round

XM-795 155mm He shell
XM-804 155mm practice round
XM-806 M-113, recovery tank
xm{r transformer

xmi transmit
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28
26
3C
31
3
3%
34
35
36
37
38
3G
40
41

42
43

45
46

XMIM-104 patriot

XMIT Transmission

xmit transmit

XMS extended memory specification
XMSN Transmission
XMTR transmitter

XO executive officer

xpd expedite

xpl explosive

xplt exploit

xpn expansion

Xr examiner

XRE x-ray emission

xstr transistor

Xtal crystal

X-Talk Cross Talk

xtnd extend

xtran experimental translator

xtrm extreme

344

g le

Jlosl

oot

dnes 1 3 1A ildot go
Jls)

Jboy] igor] Jou 2

BB delms figdoda Syl
Jonay g

3 puica 8ola [ e
EXH Ic.aﬁ

an:..li

PRSI [ P T ILYL PR RN

Syt g

Gyl /s

U ldza DU

348 f g gs

Lpah o f oo s

[ yor [ jaza [p e [83l [asis
dafl [ gl | g0 [ glb

YA
.4
T
T
XY
Y
Tt
.Ye
.1
XY
A
A

A
AY
LAY
24

.1





