

X

1. X experimental; special; zero hour; exchange; explosive; extension;	١- تجريبي؛ خاص؛ ساعة الصفر؛ استبدال؛ متفجرات؛ امتداد/توسعة
2. X reactance	٢- ممانعة/مفاعلة
3. XB crossbar	٣- قضيب مستعرض
4. Xber December	٤- ديسمبر
5. X-connection between two points	٥- توصيل بين نقطتين
6. xcpt except	٦- ما عدا
7. Xe xenon	٧- الزنون: عنصر غازي خامل
8. XF experimental fighter aircraft; extra fine	٨- طائرة مقاتلة تجريبية؛ ممتاز
9. Xfer transfer	٩- ينقل/يحول/يغير
10. XFMR Transformer	١٠- محول
11. xhst exhaust	١١- عادم
12. xhvy extra heavy	١٢- ثقيل بشكل غير اعتيادي
13. XI Inductive reactance	١٣- مفاعلة حثية
14. XL extra large	١٤- ضخمة إلى درجة الافراط
15. Xm magnetic susceptibility (Elec.Eng.)	١٥- قابلية التماغنط
16. XM-130 light-weight airborne gun 30mm	١٦- مدفع رشاش ٣٠ م خفيف الوزن محمول جواً
17. Xm-134 anti-aircraft telescope	١٧- تلسكوب مضاد للطائرات
18. XM-144 grenade launcher 40mm	١٨- قاذف قنابل يدوية ٤٠ م م
19. XM-158 airborne rocket 70mm	١٩- صاروخ محمول جواً ٧٠ م م
20. XM-198 towed 155 gun	٢٠- مدفع مقطور ١٥٥ م م
21. XM-522 30mm round	٢١- طلقة ٣٠ م م
22. XM-790 25 mm round	٢٢- طلقة ٢٥ م م
23. XM-795 155mm He shell	٢٣- قذيفة شديدة الانفجار ١٥٥ م م
24. XM-804 155mm practice round	٢٤- طلقة تدريب ١٥٥ م م
25. XM-806 M-113, recovery tank	٢٥- دبابة نجدة - م ١١٣
26. xmfr transformer	٢٦- محول
27. xmi transmit	٢٧- يُرسل

2E	XMIM-104 patriot	صاروخ بالبروت	. ٢٨
2F	XMIT Transmission	إرسال	. ٢٩
3C	xmit transmit	أرسل	. ٣٠
3I	XMS extended memory specification	مواصفات الذاكرة الموسعة	. ٣١
3Z	XMSN Transmission	إرسال	. ٣٢
33	XMTR transmitter	مرسل/جهاز إرسال	. ٣٣
34	XO executive officer	ضابط تنفيذي/ مساعد القائد	. ٣٤
35	xpd expedite	يسهل/ يعجل	. ٣٥
36	xpl explosive	متفجر / مادة متفجرة	. ٣٦
37	xplt exploit	يستغل	. ٣٧
38	xpn expansion	توسع/ تمدد	. ٣٨
39	Xr examiner	المتحقق	. ٣٩
40	XRE x-ray emission	انبعاث الأشعة السينية	. ٤٠
41	xstr transistor	ترانستور	. ٤١
42	Xtal crystal	بلور/ بلورة	. ٤٢
43	X-Talk Cross Talk	مكالمات متداخلة	. ٤٣
44	xtnd extend	يوسع / يمدد	. ٤٤
45	xtran experimental translator	مترجم تحت التجربة	. ٤٥
46	xtrm extreme	شديد/ بالغ/ صارم/ متطرف/ مفرط/ فئاني/ أخير/ أقصى / أبعد	. ٤٦